Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Nuway Organic Natural India Ltd

CIN: L22012PB1995PLC016755

Date of commencement of CIRP 25-04-2024

List of creditors as on: 26-08-2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in INR)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount

Amount
Amount Amount | ofany | Amount of claim
i £ tual | of clai Remarks,
sl. No Name of Creditor Date of ) Amount of claim Nature of covered |Amount Whether %votl'ng o' mutual | of claim under t?mar S,
A Amount claimed . ) by covered by |[related |[sharein | continge| dues, not ... ..| ifany
receipt admitted claim i R K verificati
security [guarantee |party? coc nt claim | that may | admitted on
interest be setoff
QOutstandi
M/s AK. Industries, 09.05.2024 21,70,000 21,70,000 d:bi‘sa” "8 Ina Nil No NA Nil Nil Nil Nil ;
M/s Deepshikha Packaging Solutions |5 e ), 10,43,000 10,43,000 |OUtsEaNding |\ Nil No NA Nil Nil Nil Nil ;
Pvt. Ltd. debts
Central Depository Services (Indi Outstandi
entral Depository Services (India) |, o6 5074 11,300 11,800 | SHANCINE I\ A Nil No NA Nil Nil Nil Nil ;
Limited debts
Outstandi
National Securities Depository Limited|26.07.2024 1,745 1,745 d:bzsa" & Ina Nil No NA Nil Nil Nil Nil ;
Total 32,26,545 32,26,545




